
 

  1/11/2016 

2015-2016 Elementary MCAS Schedule 
FINAL Schedule 1-7-16 

 
ELA Testing  (March 28- April 12) 
        
Mon., March 28  Grade 5 ELA Session 1 
Tues., March 29  Grade 5 ELA Session 2  
Wed., March 30  Grade 4 ELA Session 1  
Thursday, March 31  Make Up Day if needed 
Fri., April 1    Grade 4 ELA Session 2 
 
Tuesday, April 5  Grade 3 ELA Session 1 
Wednesday. April 6  Grade 3 ELA Session 2 
 
Math and Science Testing (May 9 - May 24) 
Monday. May 9    Grade 5 Math Session 1 
Tuesday, May 10   Grade 5 Math Session 2 
Wednesday, May 11 Grade 4  Math Session 1 
Thursday, May 12  Grade 4 Math Session 1 
 
Monday, May 16  Grade 5 Science Session 1 
Tues., May 17  Grade 5 Science Session 2 
Wed., May 18  Grade 3  Math Session 1 
Thurs., May 19  Grade 3 Math Session 2 
 
 
 


